Bldg.
03-380.01
03-380.01
02-081
03-840
02-010.01
02-015
02-123.YD
03-834.01
02-031.01
03-390.YD
02-088
02-036.01
03-369.YD
03-626.01
03-801.YD
3-397
3-397

Locale Asset

DR W-3 YRI SOOEG0003
DR W-3 YRI SOOEG0004
OUT DR N-2S00EG0007
SEA SO00EGO0011
DR S27 YRL SOOEG0013
DRS21A SOOEG0015
DRE-3 SO00EGO0016
SOUTH YRL SO0OEG0018
INSIDE DR | SOOEG0024
NORTH YAF SOOEG0020
WEST SIDE SO0EG0039
INSIDE SO00EG0236
SW CORNE SO00EG3369
DR W-3 YRI SOOEG3626
NW CORNE SO0EG3801
NBF NBFPUMP1
NBF NBFPUMP2

NOCOA
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt

Date of Insta
5/15/1992
5/15/1992
7/1/1999
5/10/2006
10/1/1995
2/15/1990
10/15/1992
1/31/2009
1/15/1994
2/15/1997
5/15/2000
10/26/2019
3/1/2013
8/15/2013
11/1/2014

1/1/2006
1/1/2006



Description

GENERATOR, STATIONARY, EMERGENCY, KOHLER, 12.5R0ZJ71, 1990, BLDG SUPPT, DIESEL, 125 KW
GENERATOR, STATIONARY, EMERGENCY, KOHLER, 12.5R0ZJ71, 1990, BLDG SUPPT, DIESEL, 125 KW
GENERATOR, STATIONARY, EMERGENCY, DIESEL, ONAN, 50DGCA, 1990, BLDG SUPPT, 50 KW
GENERATOR, STATIONARY, CUMMINS, DIESEL, EMERGENCY

GENERATOR, STATIONARY, EMERGENCY, DIESEL, 60 KW

GENERATOR, STATIONARY, EMERGENCY, DIESEL, CATERPILLAR, 3406B, 1991, BLDG SUPPT, 350 KW
GENERATOR, STATIONARY, EMERGENCY, DIESEL, CATERPILLAR, 8412, 1992, BLDG SUPPT, 500 KW
GENERATOR, STATIONARY, EMERGENCY, DIESEL, 230 KW

GENERATOR, STATIONARY, EMERGENCY, DIESEL, KOHLER, 80837416, 1992, BLDG SUPPT, 400 KW
GENERATOR, STATIONARY, EMERGENCY, ONAN, 230DFAB, 1996, BLDG SUPPT, DIESEL
GENERATOR, STATIONARY, EMERGENCY, DIESEL, KOHLER, 30R0ZJ, 2000, BLDG SUPPT, 30 KW
GENERATOR, STATIONARY, EMERGENCY, DIESEL, CUMMINS, 300 KW

GENERATOR, STATIONARY, EMERGENCY, CUMMINS, DIESEL, 150 KW

GENERATOR, STATIONARY, DIESEL, 50KW

GENERATOR, STATIONARY, EMERGENCY, CUMMINS, DIESEL, 60HZ

PUMP, FIRE, STATIONARY, CUMMINS, DIESEL

PUMP, FIRE, STATIONARY, CUMMINS, DIESEL

Size HP
170
170

68
224
82
476
680
313
544
313
41
408
204
68
82
166
166



NSPS
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No

NESHAP

Existing Emergency <500HP
Existing Emergency <500HP
Existing Emergency <500HP
New Emergency <500HP
Existing Emergency <500HP
Existing Emergency <500HP
6590(b)(3)(iii)exempt

New Emergency <500HP
6590(b)(3)(iii)exempt
Existing Emergency <500HP
Existing Emergency <500HP
New Emergency <500HP
New Emergency <500HP
New Emergency <500HP
New Emergency <500HP



	Provde to Maggie

